WONDALg

AVONDALE
COLLEGE

L

Base Costs

Tuition

Administration Fee
Accommodation Support Fee
Homestay Fees ($350 per week)
TOTAL

Tuition

Administration Fee
Accommodation Support Fee
Homestay Fees ($350 per week)
TOTAL

Additional/Optional Costs

Insurance 4 Terms
Insurance 3 Terms
Insurance 2 Terms
Insurance 1 Term

Visa Renewal

School Uniform
Stationary/Text Books
Airport Drop Off

All Base & Additional/Optional costs quoted are in New Zealand dollars and include GST (tax).
Prices are subject to change. Additional/Optional costs are an approximate guide only.

2 Terms
$9,500
$900
$500
$9,100
$20,000

1Term
$4,750
$450
$500
$4,550
$10,250

$629
$471
$314
$158

$450
$450
$150

$80

FEES EFFECTIVE FROM 6 JULY 2024 ONWARDS

Tuition

Administration Fee
Accommodation Support Fee
Homestay Fees ($350 per week)
TOTAL

Tuition

Administration Fee
Accommodation Support Fee
Homestay Fees ($350 per week)
TOTAL

NCEA Exams

CAIE Exams

Transportation Costs Per Week
Pocket Money Per Week

Avondale College

4 Terms
$19,000
$1,800
$500
$18,200
$39,500

3 Terms
$14,250
$1,350
$500
$13,650
$29,750

$385
$750

$60
$200




