

## **Base Costs**

FEES EFFECTIVE FROM 6 JULY 2024 ONWARDS

	2 Terms		4 Terms
Tuition	\$9,500	Tuition	\$19,000
Administration Fee	\$900	Administration Fee	\$1,800
Accommodation Support Fee	\$500	Accommodation Support Fee	\$500
Homestay Fees (\$350 per week)	\$9,100	Homestay Fees (\$350 per week)	\$18,200
TOTAL	\$20,000	TOTAL	\$39,500
	1 Term		3 Terms

	1 Term		3 Terms
Tuition	\$4,750	Tuition	\$14,250
Administration Fee	\$450	Administration Fee	\$1,350
Accommodation Support Fee	\$500	Accommodation Support Fee	\$500
Homestay Fees (\$350 per week)	\$4,550	Homestay Fees (\$350 per week)	\$13,650
TOTAL	\$10,250	TOTAL	\$29,750

## Additional/Optional Costs

Insurance 4 Terms	\$629	NCEA Exams	\$385
Insurance 3 Terms	\$471	CAIE Exams	\$750
Insurance 2 Terms	\$314	Transportation Costs Per Week	\$60
Insurance 1 Term	\$158	Pocket Money Per Week	\$200

Insurance 1 Term	\$158
Visa Renewal	\$450
School Uniform	\$450
Stationary/Text Books	\$150
Airport Drop Off	\$80



All Base & Additional/Optional costs quoted are in New Zealand dollars and include GST (tax). Prices are subject to change. Additional/Optional costs are an approximate guide only.